Guru Nanak College (Autonomous)

(Affiliated to University of Madras & Re-Accredited At "A" Grade by NAAC)
No. 161, Guru Nanak Salai, Velachery, Chennai - 600042, Tamil Nadu
Website: www.gurunanakcollege.edu.in

5.1.1 Average percentage of students benefited by scholarships and
freeships provided by the Government during the last five years

Supporting Documents BC Scholarship

|| 2020-21 ||

Affiliated to the University of Madras

Accredited by NAAC at “A"” Grade.
ISQ Certified (9001 - 2015)
Guru Nanak Salai, Velachery, Chennai - 600 042.

CERTIFIED DOCUMENTS

METRIC NO. : ......cceruerenens Q .."..l.‘i) ..........................
PAGE NO. ......... | (T S

f@ GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS))

L PR} AL y




Sanc‘iioned Letter - BC/MBC - 2020-21

WELCOME Gurunanak College - Assistant, Chennal

Application Status
Institute Name : Gurunanak College

Batch No.

20200003

20200001

20200002

20200005

20200004

Na, of
Students

10

150

18

B |Mse 2020 -2
Amount Claimed Status
Sanctioned and Cheque
16956.00 disbursed to Institution.
Sanctioned and Cheque
198754.00 disbursed to Institution.
Sanctioned and Cheque
23071.00 disbursed to Institution.
Applications are being
1556.90 processed by the Clerk
Applications are being
. 178324.00 processed by the Clerk
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BC/MBC - Sanctioned Letter
2020 2021

GURU NANAK COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS CHENNAI - 60‘
- MBC/BC/BC - (I-GEN) RENEWALIFRESH SCHOLARSHIP 201 -
WELFARE OFFICER PROCE. NO. v DT_:: i
‘Q{For Rs. on account of ___studel
: S Total
« Roll » : : Siana
Sll.No " No. Name Class Ar%%l‘mt "Q_S‘é
33 e A aso a R Yo ' Plua/; e | 1566 L
i S o
2311593 Fclras f2gen T Def.| Bel 22391
, il
Q" & / ?
¥ :
Canl 7 o 15294 —
7o fad o o
2 Boys| Gaivla | Tokal
0N : \
T S pelMBe 3
e x
5027 "
1"1 Ac L '
: Pl&ﬁ;l IPAL :
GURU NANAK COLLHGE (Aum::j’s’
NANAK' I, VE
Dore e e E
At
(. RS
Y= R
g
\ \,?;7 1 74 \,_,zf ;\; 5&
SETETH
%}&}‘\ A 3 ‘
A / l‘ s 7 f :

=~
Qle. 20 ]
croe

Ko .

W — Beincipal ™~




Course Year: 2

to.20(4/91 &losh-M

3

Date : 05-Jan-2021
From
o . +3urunanak College,
Chennai
To
DBC&MW Officer
Chennal
1
Sir,
Sub: Scholarship Applications pRlNC]PAL
Here with forwarding the following applications for sanction of scholarship. GURU NANAK COLLEGE [AUTONOMOUS)
GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY
CHENNAI-600 042
Institution Name :  Gurunanak College
Batch Number : 20200001
Book B &L Fee
{ Y SNo. Stud. ID Student Name Comm Bank Acct. No Bank Name Bank IFSC Code Bank MICR Code Money  SP-Fee Tut.Fee Comp.Fee Exam Fee Total
L
Course: B.A Defence
Course Year: 2
1 201902060BCM00017  AKILAN J mBC 1640155000084292 KARUR VYSYA KVBL0001640 639053009 21.00 29500  0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
2 201902060BCM00018 HARISHNI G BC 36189611906 STATE BANK OF SBIN0011071 622002006 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
3 201902060BCM00016 HARIHARAN MV mBC 6719605408 INDIAN BANK IDIB000K132 606019102 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
4 201902060BCM00012  JAYALAKSHMIM ~ BC 806210110016063 BANK OF INDIA BJUD0008062 600013047 21.00 295,00  0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
5 201902060BCM00013 POONGAVANAN M mBC 273601000027081 INDIAN OVERSEAS |0BA0002736 605020029 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
6 201902060BCM00015 SAKTHIVEL M MBC 34440380191 STATE BANK OF SBIN0009585 605002913 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
Course: B.A Defence
Course Year: 3
201802060BCM00001 HARIHARAN V BC 34334788114 STATE BANKOF  SBIN0007487 620002008 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00
201802060BCM00036°  JAIVARSHAN S R MBC 61762010001991 SYNDICATE BANK SYNBO0006176 636025102 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00
201902060BCM00014 JAYAKRISHNAN D BC 520481034131149 CORPORATION CORP0002109 600017025 21.00 295.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1096.00
Course: BA Economics
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20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

201902060BCM00009

201902060BCM00002

+ 201902060BCM00005

A

201902060BCM00007

201902060BCM00004

201902060BCM00003

201902060BCM00010

201902060BCM00020

201902060BCM00011

201902060BCM00008

201902060BCM00006

201902060BCM00001

Course: BA

Course Year: 3
201802060BCM00086

201802060BCM00038

201802060BCM00084

201802060BCM00040

201802060BCM00037

201802060BCM00076

201802080BCM00087

201802060BCM00002

201802060BCM00039

201802060BCM0004 1

Course :

Course Year: 2

201902060BCM00064

201902060BCM00065

201902060BCM00059

201902060BCM00088

B.Com

BARATHE

BRINDA T

HARINI G

HASHINIJ

KABIL M

KARTHIKA K

NITHYAB

PURUSHOTHAMAN B

RAMARAJ G

SHALINI J

SREE SAKTHI C

VIGNESHWARI K

Economics

DHINA' S

GANDHI R

IYYAPPAN P

KALAIMANI S

LAKSHMANAN B

MADHAVI 8

MURUGAN s

SAIKISHORE R

SNEHA C

VIGNESH K

ABINAYA S

ANANDHI M

DIVYAR

GOKUL K

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

MBC

DNC

BC

BC

DNC

MBC

BC

mBeC

MBC

BC

332802010573502
327001000004537
36189503423
34320552412
38024531829
158101000055377
3938245071
6881462356
158101000022172
801110110007973
915553752

179001000013294

500101012403517
0932108033370
50223314637
05760100032810
67207572240
801110510000123
803210510000226
712491502
6142789168

6057672316

53280100003489
500101011685043
6796043716

142100250650062

UNION BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

STATE BANK OF
STATE BANK OF

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CENTRAL BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

CITY UNION BANK

CANARA BANK

ALLAHABAD BANK

BANK OF BARODA

STATE BANK OF

BANK OF INDIA

BANK OF INDIA

CENTAL CO-

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF BARODA

CITY UNION BANK

INDIAN BANK

TAMIL NADU

UBIN0533289
I0BA0003270
SBIN0011071
SBIN0016545
SBIN0017935
I0OBA0001581
CBIN0282104
IDIBO00TO11

I0BA0001581
BKID0008011
IDIB000T 146

I0BA0001790

ClUB0000617
CNRB0000932
ALLA0212395
BARBOMANGAD
SBIN0021226
BKID0008011
BKID0008032
TNSC0010500
IDIBO00VO13

IDIB000T044

BARBOSITHAL
CluB0000307

IDIBO0OP193

4’MBL0000142

600026014
600020230
622002006
600002249
639002023
600020105
606016003
600019057
600020105
600013005
600019228

600020114

624054102
600015012
600010019
600012026
600002371
600013005
600013034
600095028
600019066

600019060

600012063
600054045
600019225

600060007

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21,00
21,00
21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00

21.00
21.00
21.00

21.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295,00

295.00

295.00

295,00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000 910,00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000 910,00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000 910,00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 000  780.00 1096.00
0.00 0.00 ) o10.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 910.00 1226.00
0.00 0.00 PRINCIPAL.00 1226.00
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38
39
40
41
42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59
60
61
§2

63

¢+

201902060BCM00063

201902060BCM00066

* 201902060BCM00061

8

201902060BCM00060

201902060BCM00068

201902060BCM00062

201902060BCM00089

Course :

Course Year: 3

201802060BCM00008

201802060BCM00050

201802060BCM00048

201802060BCM00049

201802060BCM00007

201802060BCM00047

201802060BCM00006

201802060BCM00045

201802060BCM00051

201802060BCM00046

201802060BCM00078

201802060BCM00077

Course :

Course Year: 2

201902060BCM00100

201902060BCM00094

201902060BCM00095

201902060BCM00101

201902060BCM00098

201902060BCM00099

201902060BCM00096

B.Com

B.Com

Matama Nondlimy B ©T3210(10buFS  camora Bord - o P B 606936 borol Lot S

RAGHUL PANDI B

RAMESH M

SAKTHI KUMAR J

SHANTHIYA K

SHOBANA ROSE A

SUDHARSAN J

TAMILSELVAM V

AJAY KUMAR C

DINESH KUMAR G

GOUTHAVARIT

KARTHICK R

LAVANYAV

MONISH S

NARMADA DEVI R

PRADEEP S

PURUSHOTHAMAN P

SRINIVASAN D

THEJISH KRITIK V

VISHNU M

Corporate and Science

ILAKIYA L

KEERTHIR

NAVIN §

RAGUNATH N

SRIRAM S

SUBHASHRAJ S

VISHALR

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

MBC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

MBC

BC

MBC

BC

BC

35931712160
809433436
6816155321
1789170000002780
520101058359547
350801000002955

280100080200856

3319120000002
127710100079788
520101009666609
802110110014027
60362610002292
6017157279
227901000009322
6228846496
520101257596728
131201000021501
34020505234

6286687854

0972120000061
520481034542549
1629170000002009
6812703316
36241178164
6849426815

50252638862

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

KARUR VYSYA

CORPORATION

INDIAN OVERSEAS

TAMIL NADU

CANARA BANK

ANDHRA BANK

CORPORATION

BANK OF INDIA

SYNDICATE BANK

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

CORPORATION

INDIAN OVERSEAS

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

CANARA BANK

CORPORATION

KARUR VYSYA

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN BANK

ALLAHABAD BANK

SBIN0011603
IDIBO0DT130
IDIBQ00C028
KVBL0001789
CORP0001110

I0BA0003508

“TMBL0000280

CNRB0003319
ANDB0001277
CORP0002109
BKID0008021
SYNB0006036
IDIBO00CO38
I0BA0002279
IDIBO00T131
CORP0001212
I0BA0001312
SBIN0003870

IDIBO00T 146

CNRB0000972
CORP0002109
KVBL0001629
IDIBO0OK001
SBIN0018667
IDIBO0OOP180

5
ALLA0211881

600002145
600019116
600019009
600053072
600017031
600020249

600060031

600015118
600011029
600017025
600013023
600025045
600019010
600020177
600019089
600017036
600020069
600002006

600019228

600015036
600017025
600053044
605019036
600002292
600019168

600010011

21.00

21,00

21,00

0.00

21.00 -

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295,00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

o
2
S

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 -

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

910.00

910.00

910.00

910.00

910.00

910.00

910.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

(224 00

1226.00
1226.00
1226.00
1205.00
1226.00
1226.00

1226.00

1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00
1096.00

1096.00

1226.00
1226.00
1226.00
1226.00
1226.00

1226.00

GURU NANAK COLLEGE AUTONOMO

CUru NARAR saLAT

CHENNAI-600 042
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70

7

72
73
74
75
76
7

78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

[SIVIVTRVIVEN [RIVITT

Course Year: 3

201902060BCM00051

201802060BCM00004

£

201802060BCM00005

201902060BCM00024

201802060BCM00042

201902060BCM00074

201802060BCM00003

201802060BCM00043

Course: B.Sc

Course Year: 2

201902060BCM00058

201902060BCM00055

201902060BCM00056

201902060BCM00093

201902060BCM00053

201902060BCM00057

201902060BCM00054

Course: B.Sc

Course Year: 3

201802060BCM00023

201802060BCM00060

201802060BCM00033

201802060BCM00020

201802060BCM00064

201802060BCM00073

201802060BCM00022

201802060BCM00062

201802060BCM00063

201802060BCM00080

VI PG dliu Vuio e

@ o (&

ARAVIND V

GAYATHRI P

JANANI S
KIRUBAKARAN R
MAGESWARI M
MOHAMMED NISHAR T
NAVEEN A

PRIYANKA L

Chemistry

ANURADHA R
DHANALAKSHMI S
KALAIVANI M
MUTHUSEVIR
NARASIMMAN T
SANTHOSHM

VASANTHAKUMAR S

Chemistry

AJAY KUMAR A
AKASH G

CHINNA ARASU M
DHANALAKSHMI A
GOVERDAN P
KULOTHUNGAN M
PRABHU V
PURUSHOTHAMAN S P
RAHULPRASATH L

SARAVANAN V

s

MBC
BC
BC

MBC

MBC
BC
BC

MBC

MBC
BC
BC
BC
BC

MBC

mBC

BC
MBC
BC
BC
MBC
MBC
BC
MBC
MBC

BC

1610155000096765

801911610000009

6708666917

34251980591

179001000013303

6148554210

6302654222

043001001708314

500101012275796

158101000055544

6362268351

3577130204

6510707302

3764108001875

3766462475

1663170000002422

1440108038405

520481034000452

05340100014183

63822250003120

520481034011922

6558502582

44830100002246

520481034001664

3168108001604

KARUR VYSYA

BANK OF INDIA

INDIAN BANK

STATE BANK OF

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

INDIAN BANK

CITY UNION BANK

CITY UNION BANK

INDIAN OVERSEAS

INDIAN BANK

CENTRAL BANK

INDIAN BANK

CANARA BANK

CENTRAL BANK

KARUR VYSYA

CANARA BANK

CORPORATION

BANK OF BARODA

SYNDICATE BANK

CORPORATION

INDIAN BANK

BANK OF BARODA

CORPORATION

CANARA BANK

KVBL0001610
BKID0008019
IDIBO(.)0R071
SBIN0016547
I0BA0001790
IDIBO00G019
IDIB000T117

CluB0000043

CIlUB0000418
I0BA0001581
IDIB000T029
CBIN0283725
IDIBO00K301
CNRB0003764

CBIN0284914

KVBL0001663
CNRB0001440
CORP0002109
BARBOSTTHOM
SYNB0006382
CORP0002109
IDIBO00T150
BARBOKKNAGA
CORP0002109

cKRB0003168

600053037

600013021

600019149

600002250

600020114

600019109

600019090

600054006

600054078

600020105

605019095

600016042

600019273

600015145

606016142

600053048

600015116

600017025

600012003

600025057

600017025

600019230

600012018

600017025

600015111

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

21.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

295.00

295.00

295,00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

295.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495,00

495,00

495,00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495,00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0100
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

PRINCIPAL

780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00

780.00

910.00
910.00
910.00
910.00
910.00
910.00

910.00

780.00
780.00
780.00
780.00

780.00

780.00

780.00

1096.00

1096.00

1096.00

1096.00

1096.00

1096.00

1096.00

1096.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1425.00

1295.00

1295.00

1295.00

1295.00

1295.00

1295.00

1295.00

1295.00

ek NANAR%LLE@E‘{RQJTONOMGWO
o GURU NAJNAK SALA}, VELACHERY, _

CHENNAI-600 042




Lﬂ Liva YrodantftA D= \Tako[ooep WWie 10( ‘U‘DHOUUH/ZmaOZPUX 12985
90 201802060BCM00025 SRIDHAR R BC 44830100002053 BANK OF BARODA BARBOSAIDAP 600012056 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
91 201802060BCM00024 SUDHARSAN C BC 325701000001884 . INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0003257 600020226 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
92 201802060BCM0006 1 VIGNESH T mBC 34580938622 STATE BANK OF SBIN0009754 610002035 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00

Course: B.Sc Mathematics

Course Year: 2
93 201902060BCM00038 KANAGAPRIYAV mBC 05812121009849 ORIENTAL BANK ~ ORBC0100581 600022005 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
94 201902060BCM00039 LAVANYA M MBC  548402010004725 UNION BANK OF  UBIN0554847 600026035 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
95 201902060BCM00043 NIVETHA K BC 38674008547 STATE BANK OF SBIN0009318 600002089 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
96 201902060BCM00037 PAVITHRA V BC 803210110003783 BANK OF INDIA BKID0008032 600013034 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
97 201902060BCM00033 POOJAV MBC 6765497065 INDIAN BANK IDIBO00OP165 600019145 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
98 201902060BCM00042 RAMKUMAR J MBC 3520776706 CENTRAL BANK CBIN0281009 605016016 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
99 201902060BCM00044 RANJITHK BC 057301000033986 INDIAN OVERSEAS I10BA0000573 606020004 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
100 201902060BCM00035 RIYAZ AHAMED N BC 210200101009822 CORPORATION CORP0002102 600017022 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
101 201902060BCM00036 SARAVANAN B BC 35427036807 STATE BANK OF SBIN0001794 600002032 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
102 201902060BCM00040 SHINY R BC 1506101036269 CANARA BANK CNRB0001506 629015003 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
103 201902060BCM00034 SONIYA S MBC 194101000017559 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0001941 600020159 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
104 201902060BCM00041 VISHAAL S J BC 6523228203 INDIAN BANK |DIBOOOE039 600019252 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00
105 201902060BCM00032 YUVANESH E MBC 806810110006622 BANK OF INDIA BKID0008068 605013012 20.00 495.00 0‘60 0.00 0.00 910.00 1425.00

Course: B.Sc Mathematics

Course Year: 3
106 201802060BCMO00013 ABARNA A BC 35605105168 STATE BANKOF  SBIN0011733 600002155 20.00 495.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
107 201902060BCM00092 AKASH J MBC 35291100229 STATE BANK OF .SBIN0010510 600002068 0.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1275.00
108 201802060BCM00021 CHINTADA PAVAN| BC 801410110006269 BANK OF INDIA BKID0008014 600013007 20.00 495,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
109 201802060BCMO00009 HEMALATHA M BC 016001000042295 INDIAN OVERSEAS |0BA0000160 600020062 20.00 495,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
110 201802060BCM00012 KAMALI A BC 1474010014535 UNITED BANK OF  UTBIOVEL837 600027007 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
11 201902060BCM00046 KARTHICK K MmBC 009801000051810 INDIAN OVERSEAS 10BA0000098 600020031 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00
112 201802060BCM00052 KAYALVIZHI K MBC 1474010016250 UNITED BANK OF  UTBIOVEL837 600027007 20.00 495,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 780.00 1295.00 ‘
113 201902060BCM00047 MAHARAJA G BC 0931108034228 CANARA BANK CNRB0000931 600015043 20.00 495.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1295.00

. PRINCIPAL
14 201902060BCM00050 MANIKANDAN B BC 6244049161 INDIAN BANK IDIBOOOR052 631019015 20.00 49500  0.00 ch% NAN &Q%OLLE&'BRUTONOWEW
115 201902060BCMO00AS  MANIKUMAR T BC  236610100096800  ANDHRABANK  ANDB0002366 605011004 2000 49500 000  0.0GURU NARAK %U&L:C“%soo ,
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